Form PTO-1595

REC(



HEET

Docket No. <u>04321/HG</u>

nt and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Technion R&D Foundation Ltd.	Gedalyahu MANOR 15 Adam HaCohen Street Haifa 32714, Israel
3. Nature of conveyance: - ASSIGNMENT	
Execution Date(s): May 19, 2004,	,, respectively.
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is as follows:
	, respectively.
A. Patent Application No. (s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	6,148,926
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence of	The state of the s
FRISHAUF, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CI 767 Third Avenue, 25th Floor New York, New York 10017-2023	FT) 11
6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	[] Amount included with filing fee attached hereto.
	[X] Check enclosed.
8. To the extent not tendered by check, authorization is given to	o charge the Assignment Fee (37 CFR.341) to Account No. 06-13
9. Statement and signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop
	the Mulh
Dated: May 19, 2004	By: Herbert Goodman

01 FC:80 ERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as First Class mail in an envelope addressed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on the date noted below.

torney: Herbert Goodman

Dated: May 19, 2004

5/95

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3

PATENT REEL: 015361 FRAME: 0181

Docket	No.:	P-877-US

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable considerations, the Receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned, Technion R&D Foundation Ltd.

Business Development & Financial Control Dept., Gutwirth Science Park, Technion City, Haifa 32000, Israel

Hereby sell, assign and transfer to MANOR, Gedalyahu, located at 15 Adam HaCohen St., Haifa 32714, Israel, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for all countries, in and to any and all inventions which are disclosed and claimed, and as possessed by the undersigned, any and all inventions which are disclosed but not claimed in the application for United States Application No. 09/155,564, filed March 30, 1997, which is a National Phase Application of PCT International Application No. PCT/IL97/00113, PCT International filing date March 30, 1997, and is entitled:

and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other applications for U.S. Letters Patent, including US Patent No. 6,148,926, or other related property rights in any and all foreign countries which have been or shall be filed on any of said inventions disclosed in said application; and in and to all original and reissued patents or related foreign documents which have been or shall be issued on said inventions;

Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue to said Assignee, the corporation above named, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, in accordance with this assignment, any and all United States Letters Patent on said inventions or any of them disclosed in said application;

Agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive foreign Letters Patent or rights of any other kind for said inventions, or any of them; and may claim, in applications for said foreign Letters Patent or other rights, the priority of the aforesaid United States patent application under the provisions of the International Convention of 1883 and later modifications thereof, under the Patent

Docket No.: P-877-US

Cooperation Treaty, under the European Patent Convention or under any other available international agreement; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, the under-signed or the undersigned's executors or administrators will, for the United States and all foreign countries, execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications or other documents on any and all said inventions; execute all rightful oaths assignments, powers of attorney and other papers, communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns and representatives, all facts known and documents available to the undersigned relating to said inventions and the history thereof; testify in all legal proceedings; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee, its successors, assigns or representatives shall consider desirable for aiding in securing, maintaining and enforcing proper patent protection for said inventions and all applications for patents or related foreign rights and all patents on said inventions, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; and

COVENANT with said Assignce, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Witness: [Signature]

Nili Weitzma [Name]

Tochuia Cita [Address]

19.05.2001 [Date]

month / year]

RECORDED: 05/25/2004

Assignor's Signature
Technion R&D Foundation Ltd.

,

AMI LOWENSTEIN
MANAGER, SUSINESS UNIT
Technion Research and Development Foundation Ltd.
Technion City - Heita 32 000 (second

Zui Bohavi